A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 11/26/2024
TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
Hazardous D Profile Wrap
Sealed 4’ Linear Fluorescent Surface D-Profile Wrap
DISCLAIMER: Although KURTZON has prepared the information contained in
this document with all due care, KURTZON does not warrant or represent that the
information is free from errors or omission. While the information is considered to be
true and correct at the date of publication, changes in circumstances after the time
of publication may impact on the accuracy of the information. The information may
change without notice and KURTZON is not in any way liable for the accuracy of
any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
ORDERING GUIDE
Series Lens Type Material Size Lamps Voltage Options
HL D  Smooth Frosted Acrylic 1 White CRS Ext. & White CRS Int. 40 4’ Housing 2,3, or 4/T8 F32T8 120V H/FC Fuse & Holder (One Supplied Per Circuit)
LPD Clear Linear Prismatic Poly 3 Polished 304 SS Ext. & 304 SS Int. 277V 2/EB Two Ballasts (Two Circuits)
4 White Alum Ext. & White CRS Int. UNV EBL -20F Electronic Ballast
347V* EBPRS Program Rapid Start Ballast
WHT White Finished Stainless Steel
TP Stainless Steel Tamperproof Fasteners
CRM Continuous Row Mounting
PMB (2) Pendant Mount Brackets (Pendants or Chains by Others)
WHIP Must Specify Length and Wire Qty
SW Sealed Wireway for Conduit End Feed (each end)
MaterialLens Type Size Voltage OptionsSeries
HL
	- UL Listed for Wet & Hazardous Locations
	- IP55 Rating
	- Suitable For Use In Class 1 Division 2 Groups A, B,
C, & D Hazardous Locations
	- Row Mounting Available
	- B.A.A. & B.A.B.A Compliant & Made in the USA by a
Family Owned US Corporation
HL
HAZARDOUS LOCATION
CLASS 1 DIVISION 2
Lamps
IP55
IEC 60529
A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 11/26/2024
HOUSING: Double channel housing of 20Ga 1008 Cold Rolled Steel, 20Ga 304 Stainless Steel, or .040” 3003 Aluminum construction.
END CAPS: Precision stamped 20Ga 304 Stainless Steel end caps secured to housing with captive stainless steel pan head screws. See Options for Tamper
resistant Torx drive stainless steel fasteners or hub assembly.
GASKETS: Closed cell 100% pure neoprene gasketing. Resists aging, grease and solvents.
LENS: Extruded .125” thick frosted acrylic. See “Options” for more choices.
LAMPS: Suitable for most T8 lamps. (By others)
ELECTRICAL: Standard Class P Ballast - Electronic < 10% THD, high performance instant start universal voltage (120-277). See options for Rapid Start,
Dimming, or Cold Temp Ballasts, Others available (must specify). Dual level switching available with 2/EB option.